
Semifinale Savignano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Prove Ufficiali

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 11 RIGANTI L. 1:41.081
Migliore

1 1:51.445 + 10.364 12:24:40.437  52,654

2 1:52.522 + 11.441 12:26:32.959  52,150

3 1:45.433 + 04.352 12:28:18.392  55,656

4 2:38.206 + 57.125 12:30:56.598  37,091

5 1:41.503 + 00.422 12:32:38.101  57,811

6 2:17.874 + 36.793 12:34:55.975  42,561

7 1:41.081 --------- 12:36:37.056  58,052

 Po. 2 - # 881 GRIMI F. + 00.776
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.192 + 07.335 12:23:55.923  53,740

2 1:41.857 --------- 12:25:37.780  57,610

3 1:47.947 + 06.090 12:27:25.727  54,360

4 1:47.913 + 06.056 12:29:13.640  54,377

5 1:47.713 + 05.856 12:31:01.353  54,478

6 1:49.470 + 07.613 12:32:50.823  53,604

7 1:49.997 + 08.140 12:34:40.820  53,347

8 1:52.531 + 10.674 12:36:33.351  52,146

 Po. 3 - # 313 LETA F. + 01.208
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.878 + 10.589 12:24:33.866  51,985

2 1:48.439 + 06.150 12:26:22.305  54,113

3 1:47.664 + 05.375 12:28:09.969  54,503

4 1:42.289 --------- 12:29:52.258  57,367

5 2:17.485 + 35.196 12:32:09.743  42,681

6 3:46.916 + 2:04.627 12:35:56.659  25,860

 Po. 4 - # 85 BALESTRA P. + 03.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.115 + 12.300 12:24:25.621  50,105

2 3:48.305 + 2:03.490 12:28:13.926  25,702

3 1:45.519 + 00.704 12:29:59.445  55,611

4 2:12.872 + 28.057 12:32:12.317  44,163

5 1:44.815 --------- 12:33:57.132  55,984

6 1:45.739 + 00.924 12:35:42.871  55,495

 Po. 5 - # 116 OTTAVIANI R. + 03.917
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.989 + 13.991 12:24:26.690  49,315

2 1:49.247 + 04.249 12:26:15.937  53,713

3 1:48.657 + 03.659 12:28:04.594  54,005

4 2:29.917 + 44.919 12:30:34.511  39,142

5 1:46.505 + 01.507 12:32:21.016  55,096

6 1:44.998 --------- 12:34:06.014  55,887

7 1:48.815 + 03.817 12:35:54.829  53,926

 Po. 6 - # 88 BALESTRI L. + 04.263
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.640 + 06.296 12:24:11.638  52,562

2 1:48.120 + 02.776 12:25:59.758  54,273

3 1:49.869 + 04.525 12:27:49.627  53,409

4 1:47.469 + 02.125 12:29:37.096  54,602

5 2:19.750 + 34.406 12:31:56.846  41,989

6 1:45.552 + 00.208 12:33:42.398  55,593

7 1:45.344 --------- 12:35:27.742  55,703

 Po. 7 - # 350 VASTA M. + 04.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.843 + 09.434 12:24:31.857  51,096

2 1:56.134 + 10.725 12:26:27.991  50,528

3 1:51.208 + 05.799 12:28:19.199  52,766

4 1:49.633 + 04.224 12:30:08.832  53,524

5 1:47.387 + 01.978 12:31:56.219  54,643

6 1:45.409 --------- 12:33:41.628  55,669

7 1:45.621 + 00.212 12:35:27.249  55,557

 Po. 8 - # 711 SQUARCIALUPI V. + 04.803
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.486 + 09.602 12:24:07.111  50,811

2 1:51.014 + 05.130 12:25:58.125  52,858

3 1:51.152 + 05.268 12:27:49.277  52,793

4 1:53.274 + 07.390 12:29:42.551  51,804

5 1:48.210 + 02.326 12:31:30.761  54,228

6 1:46.615 + 00.731 12:33:17.376  55,039

7 1:45.884 --------- 12:35:03.260  55,419

8 1:48.764 + 02.880 12:36:52.024  53,952

 Po. 9 - # 141 MACCHIONI F. + 06.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.452 + 36.348 12:24:29.233  40,906

2 1:50.758 + 03.654 12:26:19.991  52,980

3 2:28.079 + 40.975 12:28:48.070  39,627

4 2:45.928 + 58.824 12:31:33.998  35,365

5 1:47.192 + 00.088 12:33:21.190  54,743

6 1:47.104 --------- 12:35:08.294  54,788

7 2:03.860 + 16.756 12:37:12.154  47,376

 Po. 10 - # 44 MANNUCCI L. + 06.679
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.830 + 05.070 12:24:05.355  52,007

2 1:51.197 + 03.437 12:25:56.552  52,771

3 1:49.627 + 01.867 12:27:46.179  53,527

4 1:49.668 + 01.908 12:29:35.847  53,507

5 1:48.842 + 01.082 12:31:24.689  53,913

6 1:49.355 + 01.595 12:33:14.044  53,660

7 1:47.760 --------- 12:35:01.804  54,454

8 1:48.543 + 00.783 12:36:50.347  54,062

 Po. 11 - # 257 CARMINATI T. + 06.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.060 + 06.139 12:24:38.262  51,447

2 1:55.369 + 07.448 12:26:33.631  50,863

3 2:25.114 + 37.193 12:28:58.745  40,437

4 1:47.921 --------- 12:30:46.666  54,373

5 1:52.066 + 04.145 12:32:38.732  52,362

6 1:51.161 + 03.240 12:34:29.893  52,788

7 2:44.120 + 56.199 12:37:14.013  35,754

 Po. 12 - # 25 OLIVIERI G. + 06.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.448 + 07.509 12:24:37.458  50,828

2 1:53.236 + 05.297 12:26:30.694  51,821

3 1:52.480 + 04.541 12:28:23.174  52,169

4 1:49.883 + 01.944 12:30:13.057  53,402

5 1:48.744 + 00.805 12:32:01.801  53,962

6 2:58.837 + 1:10.898 12:35:00.638  32,812

7 1:47.939 --------- 12:36:48.577  54,364

 Po. 13 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 07.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.952 + 07.798 12:24:36.352  50,607

2 1:55.927 + 07.773 12:26:32.279  50,618

3 2:23.978 + 35.824 12:28:56.257  40,756

4 1:49.664 + 01.510 12:30:45.921  53,509

5 1:48.154 --------- 12:32:34.075  54,256

6 1:50.316 + 02.162 12:34:24.391  53,193

7 1:49.334 + 01.180 12:36:13.725  53,670

Fastest lap: 1:41.081
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Semifinale Savignano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Prove Ufficiali

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 08.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.558 + 13.804 12:25:16.655  47,492

2 1:55.069 + 05.315 12:27:11.724  50,995

3 1:58.352 + 08.598 12:29:10.076  49,581

4 1:49.754 --------- 12:30:59.830  53,465

5 1:53.420 + 03.666 12:32:53.250  51,737

6 1:54.932 + 05.178 12:34:48.182  51,056

7 1:55.991 + 06.237 12:36:44.173  50,590

 Po. 15 - # 164 TONI T. + 09.913
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.117 + 06.123 12:24:40.719  50,104

2 1:56.915 + 05.921 12:26:37.634  50,190

3 1:55.380 + 04.386 12:28:33.014  50,858

4 1:55.964 + 04.970 12:30:28.978  50,602

5 1:56.878 + 05.884 12:32:25.856  50,206

6 1:50.994 --------- 12:34:16.850  52,868

7 1:51.020 + 00.026 12:36:07.870  52,855

 Po. 16 - # 7 VINCI A. + 11.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.863 + 07.395 12:24:29.238  48,956

2 2:14.867 + 22.399 12:26:44.105  43,510

3 2:13.904 + 21.436 12:28:58.009  43,822

4 1:52.468 --------- 12:30:50.477  52,175

5 1:56.343 + 03.875 12:32:46.820  50,437

6 1:56.284 + 03.816 12:34:43.104  50,463

7 1:56.937 + 04.469 12:36:40.041  50,181

 Po. 17 - # 250 CREMA M. + 15.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.885 + 11.670 12:27:24.006  45,885

2 2:53.671 + 57.456 12:30:17.677  33,788

3 1:56.215 --------- 12:32:13.892  50,493

4 1:59.798 + 03.583 12:34:13.690  48,982

5 1:57.242 + 01.027 12:36:10.932  50,050

 Po. 18 - # 100 MARCONI L. + 15.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.465 + 05.149 12:24:25.468  48,310

2 1:59.030 + 02.714 12:26:24.498  49,298

3 2:00.509 + 04.193 12:28:25.007  48,693

4 2:02.286 + 05.970 12:30:27.293  47,986

5 2:01.851 + 05.535 12:32:29.144  48,157

6 1:57.400 + 01.084 12:34:26.544  49,983

7 1:56.316 --------- 12:36:22.860  50,449

 Po. 19 - # 192 FINETTI L. + 15.630
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.696 + 01.985 12:24:30.649  49,437

2 1:58.381 + 01.670 12:26:29.030  49,569

3 2:00.599 + 03.888 12:28:29.629  48,657

4 1:58.749 + 02.038 12:30:28.378  49,415

5 2:01.908 + 05.197 12:32:30.286  48,135

6 1:57.353 + 00.642 12:34:27.639  50,003

7 1:56.711 --------- 12:36:24.350  50,278

 Po. 20 - # 4 SCHIAVON E. + 15.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.407 + 30.599 12:25:31.035  39,808

2 1:59.272 + 02.464 12:27:30.307  49,198

3 2:00.499 + 03.691 12:29:30.806  48,697

4 1:56.808 --------- 12:31:27.614  50,236

5 3:26.629 + 1:29.821 12:34:54.243  28,399

6 2:00.549 + 03.741 12:36:54.792  48,677

 Po. 21 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 15.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.722 + 03.873 12:24:27.936  48,608

2 1:59.328 + 02.479 12:26:27.264  49,175

3 1:58.266 + 01.417 12:28:25.530  49,617

4 1:59.934 + 03.085 12:30:25.464  48,927

5 1:58.915 + 02.066 12:32:24.379  49,346

6 1:56.849 --------- 12:34:21.228  50,219

7 1:58.597 + 01.748 12:36:19.825  49,478

 Po. 22 - # 5 ARRIGONI G. + 17.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.171 + 01.405 12:24:10.825  48,830

2 2:38.507 + 39.741 12:26:49.332  37,020

3 2:01.404 + 02.638 12:28:50.736  48,334

4 1:58.766 --------- 12:30:49.502  49,408

5 2:03.381 + 04.615 12:32:52.883  47,560

6 2:31.774 + 33.008 12:35:24.657  38,663

 Po. 23 - # 20 IERARDI S. + 18.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.907 + 06.729 12:24:59.225  46,606

2 2:07.250 + 08.072 12:27:06.475  46,114

3 3:27.802 + 1:28.624 12:30:34.277  28,238

4 2:03.076 + 03.898 12:32:37.353  47,678

5 2:01.576 + 02.398 12:34:38.929  48,266

6 1:59.178 --------- 12:36:38.107  49,237

 Po. 24 - # 16 SASSONE A. + 18.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.249 + 02.707 12:24:34.819  48,000

2 2:01.151 + 01.609 12:26:35.970  48,435

3 1:59.634 + 00.092 12:28:35.604  49,050

4 2:00.128 + 00.586 12:30:35.732  48,848

5 2:02.789 + 03.247 12:32:38.521  47,789

6 2:01.088 + 01.546 12:34:39.609  48,461

7 1:59.542 --------- 12:36:39.151  49,087

 Po. 25 - # 282 BALDONI B. + 21.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.060 + 05.539 12:24:58.118  45,822

2 2:07.067 + 04.546 12:27:05.185  46,180

3 2:04.664 + 02.143 12:29:09.849  47,071

4 2:06.880 + 04.359 12:31:16.729  46,248

5 2:59.413 + 56.892 12:34:16.142  32,707

6 2:02.521 --------- 12:36:18.663  47,894

 Po. 26 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 22.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.118 + 09.400 12:25:15.413  44,081

2 2:07.448 + 03.730 12:27:22.861  46,042

3 2:06.462 + 02.744 12:29:29.323  46,401

4 3:03.240 + 59.522 12:32:32.563  32,024

5 2:03.718 --------- 12:34:36.281  47,430

6 2:06.719 + 03.001 12:36:43.000  46,307

Fastest lap: 1:41.081
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